

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No.151/2020

Vikash Kumar Gupta S/o Sh. Pooran Mal Gupta

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No.152/2020

Tejveer Singh Rajawat S/o Shri Sajjan Singh Rajawat

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No.153/2020

Deepika Kanwar D/o Shri Nahar Singh, W/o Shri Satyendra Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No.154/2020

Anshul Mehra S/o Gyan Chand Mehra

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No.227/2020

Richa Kumari D/o Subash Chand

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No.229/2020

Sitaram Meena S/o Arjun Lal Meena

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No.519/2020

Rachana Yadav D/o Sita Ram Yadav, W/o Ravindra Yadav

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ajatshatru Mina, Advocate Mr. Vigyan Shah, Advocate Dr. Abhinav Sharma, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M.S. Singhvi, Advocate General assisted by Mr. Sheetanshu Sharma, Advocate Mr. Darsh Pareek, Advocate Mr. M.F. Baig, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

23/01/2023

List these cases for hearing after four weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J