

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D. B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 151/2020

Vikash Kumar Gupta

----Appellant

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Others

----Respondents

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 152/2020
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 153/2020
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 154/2020
4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 227/2020
5. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 229/2020
6. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 519/2020

For Appellants	:	Mr. Akshit Gupta Advocate.
For Respondents	:	Mr. Sheetanshu Sharma Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rajendra Prasad Advocate General.

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

15/07/2024

List these matters on 19.07.2024.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ