

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 152/2020

Tejveer Singh Rajawat S/o Shri Sajjan Singh Rajawat

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 153/2020

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 154/2020

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 227/2020

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 229/2020

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 519/2020

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Sharma with Mr. Akshay Verma for Dr. Abhinav Sharma Mr. Akshit Gupta for Mr. Mahendra Shah, Sr. Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tanay Goyal with Ms. Dhriti Laddha for Mr. Rajendra Prasad Sharma, Advocate General Ms. Manaswita Nakwaal for Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

08/08/2025

Learned counsel for the appellant(s) wants time to prepare the case.

List on 04.09.2025.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J