

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 152/2020

Tejveer Singh Rajawat S/o Shri Sajjan Singh Rajawat

----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 153/2020

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 154/2020

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 227/2020

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 229/2020

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 519/2020

For Appellant(s) : Dr. Abhinav Sharma
Mr. Akshit Gupta

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Advocate General
assisted by Ms. Dhriti Laddha

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

23/04/2026

List these cases for admission and final disposal on 14.05.2026 before a Bench of which one of us (Mr. Sanjeev Prakash Sharma, Acting CJ) is not a Member.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/100-105